
Splash Meet Manager, 11.66822 Registered to Viimsi Veeklubi 10/9/2020 18:50 - Page 1

Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
10/9/2020 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.31 298
2. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.98 281
3. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.19 234
4. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.01 219
5. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.08 218
6. AISENSTADT, Liel 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.18 216
7. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.15 186
8. TSEKROZOVA, Aleksandra 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 42.12 161
9. LEPASALU, Pauliin 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 50.49 93

10. KAEAERT, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 53.29 79

11 - 12 years

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 32.08 365
2. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.61 347
3. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.34 325
4. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.07 304
5. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.07 279
6. JAAS, Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.63 266
7. RAHUMAEGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 35.97 259
8. RUDENKO, Uljana 09 Maardu Ujumisklubi 37.73 224
9. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.78 223

10. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.30 214

13 - 14 years

1. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.74 458
2. KESKRAND, Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 30.07 443
3. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.39 429
4. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.53 423
5. LIMBERT, Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.35 391
6. KASHTANOVA, Vita 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 35.71 264

15 years and older

1. KOLK, Karin 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.53 468
2. ZORINA, Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 32.67 345

Open

1. KOLK, Karin 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.53 468
2. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.74 458
3. KESKRAND, Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 30.07 443
4. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.39 429
5. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.53 423
6. LIMBERT, Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.35 391
7. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 32.08 365
8. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.61 347
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. ZORINA, Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 32.67 345
10. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.34 325
11. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.07 304
12. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.31 298
13. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.98 281
14. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.07 279
15. JAAS, Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.63 266
16. KASHTANOVA, Vita 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 35.71 264
17. RAHUMAEGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 35.97 259
18. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.19 234
19. RUDENKO, Uljana 09 Maardu Ujumisklubi 37.73 224
20. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.78 223
21. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.01 219
22. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.08 218
23. AISENSTADT, Liel 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.18 216
24. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.30 214
25. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.15 186
26. TSEKROZOVA, Aleksandra 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 42.12 161
27. LEPASALU, Pauliin 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 50.49 93
28. KAEAERT, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 53.29 79

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
10/9/2020 - 16:11 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. TOROP, Trevor 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.96 253
2. KLIMASEVSKI, Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.09 228
3. VODOPJANOV, Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.70 216
4. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.75 215
5. KUUSIK, Daniel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.94 212
6. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 34.02 210
7. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.58 200
8. SEDASHEV, Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.15 190
9. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 36.11 176

10. PAPSON, Stefan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.48 170
11. KAEAERT, Villem Karl 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 44.16 96
12. TSEKROZOV, Ruslan 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 47.85 75
13. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 54.58 50

DSQ EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway
GA - False Start

DSQ KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna
GA - False Start
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

12 - 13 years

1. KUHAREV, Oleg 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 28.63 353
2. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.17 334
3. BALAJEV, Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.80 313
4. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.47 293
5. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 30.65 287
6. VOIT, Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.70 286
7. SEMIRJAKIN, Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 32.22 247
8. PRIKAZTSIKOV, Roman 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.59 239
9. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.07 229

10. VOLK, Jevgeni 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.40 222

14 - 15 years

1. SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 25.98 472
2. MIHHATSJOV, Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 26.93 424
3. KHVICHIA, David 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.23 410
4. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.37 404
5. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.06 375
6. KING, Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 28.08 374
7. KRAAV, Karl Hans 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.69 351
8. RAGIMOV, Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 29.74 315
9. KRASNOV, Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 30.38 295

10. SOLOVJOV, Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.43 294
11. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.58 289
12. LOSANOV, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.58 169

16 years and older

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 23.36 650
2. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 25.04 528
3. PEICH, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.66 391
4. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.06 337

Open

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 23.36 650
2. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 25.04 528
3. SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 25.98 472
4. MIHHATSJOV, Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 26.93 424
5. KHVICHIA, David 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.23 410
6. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.37 404
7. PEICH, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.66 391
8. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.06 375
9. KING, Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 28.08 374

10. KUHAREV, Oleg 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 28.63 353
11. KRAAV, Karl Hans 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.69 351
12. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.06 337
13. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.17 334
14. RAGIMOV, Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 29.74 315
15. BALAJEV, Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.80 313
16. KRASNOV, Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 30.38 295
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. SOLOVJOV, Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.43 294
18. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.47 293
19. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.58 289
20. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 30.65 287
21. VOIT, Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.70 286
22. TOROP, Trevor 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.96 253
23. SEMIRJAKIN, Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 32.22 247
24. PRIKAZTSIKOV, Roman 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.59 239
25. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.07 229
26. KLIMASEVSKI, Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.09 228
27. VOLK, Jevgeni 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.40 222
28. VODOPJANOV, Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.70 216
29. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.75 215
30. KUUSIK, Daniel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.94 212
31. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 34.02 210
32. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.58 200
33. SEDASHEV, Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.15 190
34. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 36.11 176
35. PAPSON, Stefan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.48 170
36. LOSANOV, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.58 169
37. KAEAERT, Villem Karl 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 44.16 96
38. TSEKROZOV, Ruslan 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 47.85 75
39. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 54.58 50

DSQ EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway
GA - False Start

DSQ KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna
GA - False Start

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10/9/2020 - 16:33 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. AISENSTADT, Liel 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.69 214
2. ADELBERT, Gretel 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 49.17 195
3. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 50.34 182

DSQ LEPASALU, Pauliin 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 59.56
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

11 - 12 years

1. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.54 376
2. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 43.41 284
3. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.56 281
4. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 45.17 252
5. JAAS, Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 46.52 231
6. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.15 222
7. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 51.88 166
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 3, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. RUDENKO, Uljana 09 Maardu Ujumisklubi 52.81 158

13 - 14 years

1. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.13 493
2. KUETT, Camilla 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.36 484
3. JOENURM, Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 37.25 450
4. KESKRAND, Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 40.94 339

15 years and older

1. ZORINA, Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 37.87 428

Open

1. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.13 493
2. KUETT, Camilla 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.36 484
3. JOENURM, Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 37.25 450
4. ZORINA, Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 37.87 428
5. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.54 376
6. KESKRAND, Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 40.94 339
7. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 43.41 284
8. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.56 281
9. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 45.17 252

10. JAAS, Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 46.52 231
11. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.15 222
12. AISENSTADT, Liel 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.69 214
13. ADELBERT, Gretel 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 49.17 195
14. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 50.34 182
15. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 51.88 166
16. RUDENKO, Uljana 09 Maardu Ujumisklubi 52.81 158

DSQ LEPASALU, Pauliin 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 59.56
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
10/9/2020 - 16:41 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 45.02 176
2. SEDASHEV, Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.69 139
3. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 48.89 137
4. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 54.15 101

12 - 13 years

1. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.94 272
2. VAABEL, Hannes 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 42.14 215
3. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.35 184
4. KESKRAND, Madis 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 46.16 163
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

14 - 15 years

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.34 522
2. KRAAV, Karl Hans 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.81 275
3. KHVICHIA, David 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.71 257
4. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.29 246
5. VAN RENS, Robin Mattias 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 40.46 243
6. LOSANOV, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.04 154

16 years and older

1. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.05 537
2. PEICH, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.89 348
3. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.40 333
4. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.86 254

Open

1. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.05 537
2. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.34 522
3. PEICH, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.89 348
4. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.40 333
5. KRAAV, Karl Hans 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.81 275
6. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.94 272
7. KHVICHIA, David 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.71 257
8. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.86 254
9. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.29 246

10. VAN RENS, Robin Mattias 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 40.46 243
11. VAABEL, Hannes 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 42.14 215
12. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.35 184
13. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 45.02 176
14. KESKRAND, Madis 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 46.16 163
15. LOSANOV, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.04 154
16. SEDASHEV, Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.69 139
17. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 48.89 137
18. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 54.15 101

Event 5 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
10/9/2020 - 16:54 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. ADELBERT, Gretel 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 43.99 170
2. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 49.31 120

11 - 12 years

1. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.63 320
2. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 37.42 276
3. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.28 258
4. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 45.08 158
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 5, Women, 50m Butterfly

13 - 14 years

1. KUETT, Camilla 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.94 444
2. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.53 384

15 years and older

1. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.21 581
2. ARUSOO, Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 35.04 336

Open

1. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.21 581
2. KUETT, Camilla 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.94 444
3. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.53 384
4. ARUSOO, Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 35.04 336
5. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.63 320
6. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 37.42 276
7. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.28 258
8. ADELBERT, Gretel 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 43.99 170
9. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 45.08 158

10. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 49.31 120

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
10/9/2020 - 16:58 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.65 192
2. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.81 190
3. VODOPJANOV, Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.19 170
4. SEPP, Kristian Ruudi 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.26 170
5. KLIMASEVSKI, Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.58 153
6. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 41.77 141

12 - 13 years

1. BALAJEV, Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.64 295
2. VOIT, Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.94 263
3. KUHAREV, Oleg 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.95 262
4. PRIKAZTSIKOV, Roman 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.29 234
5. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 36.19 217
6. KESKRAND, Madis 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.04 172

14 - 15 years

1. SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 27.36 502
2. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.06 312
3. SOLOVJOV, Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.39 252
4. VAN RENS, Robin Mattias 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.37 213
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

16 years and older

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 24.29 717
2. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 27.72 483
3. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 27.81 478
4. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.96 423
5. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.03 379

Open

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 24.29 717
2. SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 27.36 502
3. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 27.72 483
4. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 27.81 478
5. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.96 423
6. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.03 379
7. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.06 312
8. BALAJEV, Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.64 295
9. VOIT, Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.94 263

10. KUHAREV, Oleg 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.95 262
11. SOLOVJOV, Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.39 252
12. PRIKAZTSIKOV, Roman 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.29 234
13. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 36.19 217
14. VAN RENS, Robin Mattias 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.37 213
15. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.65 192
16. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.81 190
17. KESKRAND, Madis 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.04 172
18. VODOPJANOV, Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.19 170
19. SEPP, Kristian Ruudi 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.26 170
20. KLIMASEVSKI, Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.58 153
21. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 41.77 141

Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
10/9/2020 - 17:12 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.61 293
2. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 41.44 237
3. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.37 207
4. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 46.27 170
5. TSEKROZOVA, Aleksandra 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 48.22 150
6. KAEAERT, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 55.14 100

11 - 12 years

1. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.73 341
2. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.95 246
3. RAHUMAEGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 40.99 245
4. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.97 213
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

13 - 14 years

1. JOENURM, Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 33.15 464
2. LIMBERT, Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.30 384
3. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.02 361
4. KASHTANOVA, Vita 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 41.90 229

15 years and older

1. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.14 560
2. KOLK, Karin 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.44 414

Open

1. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.14 560
2. JOENURM, Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 33.15 464
3. KOLK, Karin 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.44 414
4. LIMBERT, Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.30 384
5. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.02 361
6. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.73 341
7. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.61 293
8. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.95 246
9. RAHUMAEGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 40.99 245

10. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 41.44 237
11. KASHTANOVA, Vita 07 Maardu Ujumisklubi 41.90 229
12. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.97 213
13. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.37 207
14. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 46.27 170
15. TSEKROZOVA, Aleksandra 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 48.22 150
16. KAEAERT, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 55.14 100

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
10/9/2020 - 17:21 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. SEPP, Kristian Ruudi 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.40 179
2. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.53 177
3. KUUSIK, Daniel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.01 171
4. PAPSON, Stefan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.36 155
5. TSEKROZOV, Ruslan 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 48.90 93
6. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 59.72 51

12 - 13 years

1. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 34.03 278
2. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.07 254
3. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.96 235
4. SEMIRJAKIN, Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 39.19 182
5. VOLK, Jevgeni 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 40.15 169
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

14 - 15 years

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.42 430
2. KING, Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.79 375
3. MIHHATSJOV, Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 31.91 337
4. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.90 308
5. RAGIMOV, Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 34.34 270
6. KRASNOV, Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 35.09 253

16 years and older

1. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 32.10 331

Open

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.42 430
2. KING, Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.79 375
3. MIHHATSJOV, Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 31.91 337
4. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 32.10 331
5. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.90 308
6. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 34.03 278
7. RAGIMOV, Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 34.34 270
8. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.07 254
9. KRASNOV, Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 35.09 253

10. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.96 235
11. SEMIRJAKIN, Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 39.19 182
12. SEPP, Kristian Ruudi 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 39.40 179
13. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.53 177
14. KUUSIK, Daniel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.01 171
15. VOLK, Jevgeni 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 40.15 169
16. PAPSON, Stefan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.36 155
17. TSEKROZOV, Ruslan 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 48.90 93
18. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 59.72 51

Event 9 Women, 100m Medley Open
10/9/2020 - 17:36 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10 years and younger

1. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:26.32 280 39.31 47.01
2. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:39.62 182 44.90 54.72
3. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:39.92 180 46.89 53.03
4. ADELBERT, Gretel 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:42.02 169 45.30 56.72
5. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:44.81 156 52.03 52.78
6. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:46.33 150 47.52 58.81

DSQ SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:38.20 45.83 52.37
BaF - Did not finish on back
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 9, Women, 100m Medley

11 - 12 years

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:19.89 353 37.79 42.10
2. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:21.86 328 37.04 44.82
3. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.87 305 36.85 47.02
4. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:26.75 276 42.33 44.42
5. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.32 261 41.60 46.72
6. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.74 258 42.53 46.21
7. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:30.61 242 43.26 47.35
8. RAHUMAEGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:30.85 240 40.80 50.05
9. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:33.73 219 41.32 52.41

10. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:35.56 206 41.74 53.82
11. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:38.04 191 44.48 53.56

13 - 14 years

1. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.44 474 34.03 38.41
2. KUETT, Camilla 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.72 469 33.86 38.86
3. JOENURM, Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:13.03 463 32.90 40.13
4. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:17.83 382 35.50 42.33
5. KESKRAND, Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:18.44 373 35.22 43.22
6. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.88 367 35.74 43.14
7. LIMBERT, Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.29 362 36.58 42.71

15 years and older

1. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:09.63 534 30.73 38.90

Open

1. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:09.63 534 30.73 38.90
2. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.44 474 34.03 38.41
3. KUETT, Camilla 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.72 469 33.86 38.86
4. JOENURM, Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:13.03 463 32.90 40.13
5. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:17.83 382 35.50 42.33
6. KESKRAND, Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:18.44 373 35.22 43.22
7. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.88 367 35.74 43.14
8. LIMBERT, Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.29 362 36.58 42.71
9. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:19.89 353 37.79 42.10

10. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:21.86 328 37.04 44.82
11. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.87 305 36.85 47.02
12. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:26.32 280 39.31 47.01
13. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:26.75 276 42.33 44.42
14. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.32 261 41.60 46.72
15. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.74 258 42.53 46.21
16. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:30.61 242 43.26 47.35
17. RAHUMAEGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:30.85 240 40.80 50.05
18. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:33.73 219 41.32 52.41
19. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:35.56 206 41.74 53.82
20. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:38.04 191 44.48 53.56
21. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:39.62 182 44.90 54.72
22. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:39.92 180 46.89 53.03
23. ADELBERT, Gretel 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:42.02 169 45.30 56.72
24. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:44.81 156 52.03 52.78
25. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:46.33 150 47.52 58.81

DSQ SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:38.20 45.83 52.37
BaF - Did not finish on back



Splash Meet Manager, 11.66822 Registered to Viimsi Veeklubi 10/9/2020 18:50 - Page 12

Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 10 Men, 100m Medley Open
10/9/2020 - 17:53 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and younger

1. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:28.07 185 40.26 47.81
2. TOROP, Trevor 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:28.73 181 41.13 47.60
3. SEPP, Kristian Ruudi 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:29.07 179 40.56 48.51
4. KUUSIK, Daniel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:29.45 177 40.72 48.73
5. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:31.25 167 40.60 50.65
6. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:32.26 161 41.90 50.36
7. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.40 160 40.55 51.85
8. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:37.09 138 45.37 51.72
9. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:45.43 108 47.44 57.99

12 - 13 years

1. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.50 283 35.41 41.09
2. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:19.32 254 35.71 43.61
3. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:19.45 253 37.40 42.05
4. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.01 247 37.37 42.64
5. VOIT, Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:25.57 202 37.54 48.03
6. VAABEL, Hannes 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:25.58 202 38.15 47.43
7. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:27.38 190 40.65 46.73
8. KESKRAND, Madis 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:31.41 166 40.01 51.40

14 - 15 years

1. SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:03.29 500 29.00 34.29
2. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:04.09 482 29.78 34.31
3. KING, Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.10 325 32.69 40.41
4. KRAAV, Karl Hans 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:14.71 304 34.32 40.39
5. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:15.39 296 32.93 42.46
6. KRASNOV, Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:15.71 292 34.85 40.86
7. RAGIMOV, Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:18.42 263 36.27 42.15
8. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:19.25 255 35.41 43.84

16 years and older

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 56.32 710 25.06 31.26
2. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:01.83 537 29.16 32.67
3. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.26 456 30.01 35.25
4. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:07.06 420 30.97 36.09
5. PEICH, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.07 353 32.64 38.43
6. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.09 353 32.25 38.84

Open

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 56.32 710 25.06 31.26
2. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:01.83 537 29.16 32.67
3. SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:03.29 500 29.00 34.29
4. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:04.09 482 29.78 34.31
5. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.26 456 30.01 35.25
6. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:07.06 420 30.97 36.09
7. PEICH, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.07 353 32.64 38.43
8. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.09 353 32.25 38.84
9. KING, Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.10 325 32.69 40.41
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Viimsi Cup 2020
Viimsi, 9/10/2020

Event 10, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. KRAAV, Karl Hans 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:14.71 304 34.32 40.39
11. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:15.39 296 32.93 42.46
12. KRASNOV, Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:15.71 292 34.85 40.86
13. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.50 283 35.41 41.09
14. RAGIMOV, Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:18.42 263 36.27 42.15
15. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:19.25 255 35.41 43.84
16. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:19.32 254 35.71 43.61
17. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:19.45 253 37.40 42.05
18. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.01 247 37.37 42.64
19. VOIT, Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:25.57 202 37.54 48.03
20. VAABEL, Hannes 07 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:25.58 202 38.15 47.43
21. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:27.38 190 40.65 46.73
22. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:28.07 185 40.26 47.81
23. TOROP, Trevor 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:28.73 181 41.13 47.60
24. SEPP, Kristian Ruudi 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:29.07 179 40.56 48.51
25. KUUSIK, Daniel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:29.45 177 40.72 48.73
26. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:31.25 167 40.60 50.65
27. KESKRAND, Madis 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:31.41 166 40.01 51.40
28. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:32.26 161 41.90 50.36
29. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.40 160 40.55 51.85
30. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:37.09 138 45.37 51.72
31. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:45.43 108 47.44 57.99


